






[image: ]


















	 Zuhause
	 Dokument hinzufügen
	 Anmelden
	 Ein Konto erstellen
	 PNG-Bilder









































QI WIRELESS CHARGING PAD

26 feb. 2016 - 12V / 1A. POTENZA IN USCITA TOTALE: 5V / 1A. TEMPO DI CARICA: ~ 2 ore (basata su una batteria da 1500mAh) 
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GHOST™ FREEDOM



QI WIRELESS CHARGING PAD
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INCLUDES — Wireless Charging Base Compatible with most Qi enabled devices.



Universal Power supply (100V-240V)



SPECIFICATIONS —



TECHNOLOGY: Qi Inductive W  ireless Charging Qi v1.1 Certified DIMENSIONS: 136mm x 69mm x 12mm WEIGHT: 2 26g OPERATION TEMPERATURE: -10 to 60°C TOTAL INPUT POWER: 1 2V / 1A TOTAL OUTPUT POWER: 5V / 1A CHARGING TIME: ~2 hrs (Based on 1500mAh Battery)
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DESCRIPTION OF PARTS —



Charging Status Indicator



Power supply port with locking mechanism



CHARGING STATUS INDICATOR — LED COLOR:



STATUS:



Off



Power supply disconnected / Standby mode



Blue



Charging normally



Blinking Red



The placement of your device needs to be adjusted



Red



Abnormal operation



SOUND:



STATUS:



Beep



Device has started charging



G4863_ghost_freedom_3coil_manual_R1.indd 3



2/26/16 12:00 P



HOW TO USE — SETUP Place the barrel connector in the T shape with the barrel connector facing right. Push the barrel connector in to the right and then push the cord down to lock in place.



CHARGING Place your device onto the Wireless Charging Base. Make sure to align your devices charging receiver to the center of the Wireless Charging Base.
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SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS —



• Do not drop the Wireless Charging Base from high places • Do not modify, repair, or take the Wireless Charging Base apart • Do not clean with water, alcohol or benzene • Keep the Wireless Charging Base away from humidity and dust • Do not place metal objects on the Wireless Charging Base • Do not place foreign objects near or on the Wireless Charging Base • Keep the Wireless Charging Base away from any liquids, moisture or creams • Changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user’s authority to operate the equipment



FCC STATEMENT —



This device is in conformance with Part 15 of the FCC Rules and Regulations for information Technology Equipment. Operation of this product is subject to the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation.



IC STATEMENT —



This Class B digital apparatus complies with Canadian ICES-003.



INCIPIO ONE YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY — This product is guaranteed against defects in materials and craftsmanship for one year. Please visit incipio.com for full details.
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FRA



GHOST™ FREEDOM



PLAQUE DE CHARGE SANS FIL
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COMPREND —



Plaque de charge sans fil Compatible avec la plupart des appareils Qi.



Alimentation électrique universelle (100V-240V)



SPECIFICITES —



TECHNOLOGIE : Induction Qi Charge sans fil Certification Qi v1.1 DIMENSIONS : 136 mm x 69 mm x 12 mm POIDS : 226 g TEMPERATURE DE FONCTIONNEMENT : -10 à 60°C PUISSANCE D’ENTREE TOTALE : 12 V / 1 A PUISSANCE DE SORTIE TOTALE : 5V/1A TEMPS DE CHARGE : ~ 2 heures (sur la base d’une batterie 1500 mAh)
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DESCRIPTION DES PIECES —



Indicateur d’état de charge



Port d’alimentation électrique avec mécanisme de verrouillage



INDICATEUR D’ETAT DE CHARGE — COULEUR DE ETAT: LA DIODE: Eteinte



Alimentation électrique déconnectée / mode veille



Bleue



Charge normale



Rouge clignotant



La position de votre appareil doit être ajustée



Rouge



Fonctionnement anormal



SON:



ETAT:



Bip



L’appareil a commencé à se charger
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UTILISATION — CONFIGURATION Placez le connecteur cylindrique dans la forme en T en l’orientant vers la droite. Enfoncez le connecteur cylindrique à droite puis appuyez sur le cordon vers le bas pour le verrouiller en position.



CHARGE Placez votre appareil sur la plaque de charge sans fil. Veillez à aligner le récepteur de charge de votre appareil et le centre de la plaque de charge sans fil.
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INSTRUCTIONS DE SÉCURITÉ —



• Ne faites pas tomber de haut le socle de charge sans fil • Ne modifiez pas, ne réparez pas et ne démantelez pas le socle de charge sans fil • Ne le nettoyez pas avec de l’eau, de l’alcool ou du benzène • Gardez le socle de charge sans fil à l’abri de l’humidité et de la poussière • Ne placez pas d’objets métalliques sur le socle de charge sans fil • Ne placez pas d’objets étrangers à côté de ou sur le socle de charge sans fil • Gardez le socle de charge sans fil éloigné des liquides, de l’humidité ou des crèmes • Tout changement ou toute modification non expressément approuvé(e) par l’organisme responsable du respect des normes pourrait provoquer une révocation de l’autorité de l’utilisateur à utiliser l’équipement



DÉCLARATION DE LA FCC —



Cet appareil est compatible avec la partie 15 des règles de la FCC. Le fonctionnement de l’appareil est soumis aux deux conditions suivantes: (1) cet appareil peut causer des interférences nuisibles et (2) cet appareil doit accepter toutes les interférences reçues y compris celles pouvant provoquer un fonctionnement indésirable.



DÉCLARATION DE LA IC —



Cet appareil numérique de la classe B est conforme à la norme NMB-003 du Canada.



GARANTIE LIMITÉE D’UN AN DE INCIPIO — Ce produit est garanti contre les défauts de matériaux et d’exécution pendant un an. Veuillez vous rendre sur incipio.com pour de plus amples détails.
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ITA



GHOST™ FREEDOM



TAPPETINO DI RICARICA WIRELESS QI
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COMPRENDE —



Base di ricarica wireless Compatibile con la maggior parte dei dispositivi Qi.



Alimentatore di corrente universale (100V-240V)



SPECIFICHE —



TECNOLOGIA: Induttiva Qi Ricarica wireless Certificazione Qi v1.1 DIMENSIONI: 136mm x 69mm x 12mm PESO: 226g TEMPERATURA D’ESERCIZIO: da -10 a 60°C POTENZA IN ENTRATA TOTALE: 12V / 1A POTENZA IN USCITA TOTALE: 5V / 1A TEMPO DI CARICA: ~ 2 ore (basata su una batteria da 1500mAh)
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DESCRIZIONE DEI COMPONENTI —



Indicatore livello di carica



Porta di alimentazione con meccanismo di blocco



INDICATORE DEL LIVELLO DI RICARICA — COLORE DEL LED:



STATO:



Spento



Alimentazione scollegata / Modalità standby



Blu



Ricarica normale



Rosso lampeggiante



Regolare la posizione del dispositivo



Rosso



Funzionamento anomalo



SUONO:



STATO:



Bip



Ricarica dispositivo iniziata
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ISTRUZIONI PER L’USO — CONFIGURAZIONE Inserire il connettore cilindrico nella forma a T tenendolo rivolto verso destra. Spingere il connettore cilindrico verso destra e abbassare il cavo per bloccarlo in posizione



RICARICA Appoggiare il dispositivo sulla base di ricarica wireless. Accertarsi che il ricevitore di ricarica del dispositivo sia allineato verso il centro della base di ricarica wireless.
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ISTRUZIONI DI SICUREZZA —



• Non lasciar cadere dall’alto la base di ricarica wireless • Non modificare, riparare o smontare la base di ricarica wireless • Non pulire con acqua, alcol o benzene • Tenere la base di ricarica wireless lontana da umidità e polvere • Non appoggiare oggetti metallici sulla base di ricarica wireless • Non appoggiare corpi estranei vicino o sopra la base di ricarica wireless • Tenere la base di ricarica wireless lontana da liquidi, umidità o creme • Eventuali variazioni o modifiche di questo apparecchio non espressamente approvate dalla parte responsabile della normativa possono annullare qualsiasi diritto dell’utente ad utilizzare questo dispositivo



DICHIARAZIONE FCC —



Questo dispositivo è conforme alle specifiche della sezione 15 delle normative FCC per le attrezzature informatiche. L’utilizzo di questo prodotto è soggetto alle due condizioni seguenti: (1) il dispositivo non deve causare interferenze dannose e (2) il dispositivo deve accettare qualsiasi interferenza ricevuta, comprese eventuali interferenze che possano causare un funzionamento anomalo.



DICHIARAZIONE IC —



Questo apparecchio digitale di Classe B è conforme allo standard canadese ICES-003.



GARANZIA LIMITATA DI UN ANNO INCIPIO —



Questo prodotto è garantito da eventuali difetti di materiale e lavorazione per un anno. Visitare il sito incipio.com per maggiori dettagli.
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DEU



GHOST™ FREEDOM



QI-WIRELESS-LADEPAD
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INHALT — Drahtlos-Ladestation Geeignet für alle Qi-fähigen Geräte



Universalnetzteil (100 V-240 V)



TECHNISCHE DATEN —



TECHNOLOGIE: Qi-Induktion Kabelloses Laden Zertifiziert für Qi v1.1 ABMESSUNGEN: 136 mm x 69 mm x 12 mm GEWICHT: 226g BETRIEBSTEMPERATUR: -10 bis 60° C EINGANGSLEISTUNG: 12 V / 1 A AUSGANGSLEISTUNG: 5V/1A LADEZEIT: ~ 2 Sunden (bei 1500-mAh-Akku)
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BESCHREIBUNG DER TEILE —



Ladezustandsanzeige



Stromversorgungsanschluss mit Kabelsicherung



LADEZUSTANDSANZEIGE — LED:



ZUSTAND:



Aus



Netzteil nicht angeschlossen/ Standby-Modus



Blau



Normales Laden



Blinkt rot



Gerät muss anders aufgelegt werden



Rot



Störung



AKUSTISCHES SIGNAL:



ZUSTAND:



Piepton



Laden des Geräts hat begonnen
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GEBRAUCHSANLEITUNG — VORBEREITUNG Hohlstecker mit dem Stecker nach rechts in die T-Aussparung einlegen. Hohlstecker nach rechts einstecken und Kabel nach unten in die Kabelführung eindrücken.



LADEN Gerät auf die Wireless-Ladestation auflegen. Gerät so auflegen, dass sich der Ladeempfänger über der Mitte der Wireless-Ladestation befindet.



G4863_ghost_freedom_3coil_manual_R1.indd 19



2/26/16 12:00 P



SICHERHEITSHINWEISE —



• Drahtlose Ladestation nicht aus der Höhe fallen lassen! • Drahtlose Ladestation nicht verändern, instandsetzen oder auseinandernehmen! • Nicht mit Wasser, Alkohol oder Benzin reinigen! • Drahtlose Ladestation von Feuchtigkeit und Schmutz fernhalten! • Keine Gegenstände aus Metall auf die drahtlose Ladestation legen! • Keine Fremdkörper auf oder neben die drahtlose Ladestation legen! • Drahtlose Ladestation von Flüssigkeiten, Feuchtigkeit und Emulsionen/Suspensionen fernhalten! • Veränderungen oder andere Eingriffe, die ohne ausdrückliche Genehmigung der für die Konformität verantwortlichen Partei vorgenommen wurden, können die Berechtigung des Benutzers zum Betrieb des Geräts außer Kraft setzen.



FCC-ERKLÄRUNG —



Dieses Gerät steht in Einklang mit Teil 15 der FCCBestimmungen für Datenverarbeitungstechnik. Der Betrieb dieses Produkts unterliegt den beiden folgenden Bedingungen: (1) Dieses Gerät darf schädigende Störungen nicht verursachen, und (2) dieses Gerät muss jedwede Störung annehmen, einschließlich der Störungen, die einen unerwünschten Betrieb verursachen könnten.



IC-ERKLÄRUNG —



Dieses digitale Gerät der Klasse B erfüllt die Anforderungen der kanadischen Vorschrift ICES-003.



EIN JAHR HERSTELLERGARANTIE VON INCIPIO — Für die Dauer von einem Jahr gewährleisten wir hiermit, dass dieses Produkt frei von Material- und Verarbeitungsmängeln ist. Nähere Angaben hierzu finden Sie auf incipio.com.
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ESP



GHOST™ FREEDOM



BASE DE CARGA INALÁMBRICA QI
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INCLUYE — Base de carga inalámbrica Compatible con la mayoría de dispositivos habilitados para Qi.



Fuente de alimentación universal (100 V - 240 V)



ESPECIFICACIONES —



TECNOLOGÍA: Qi inductivo Carga inalámbrica Certificado Qi v1.1 DIMENSIONES: 136 mm x 69 mm x 12 mm PESO: 226 g TEMPERATURA DE OPERACIÓN: -10 a 60 °C ENERGÍA DE ENTRADA TOTAL: 12 V / 1 A ENERGÍA DE SALIDA TOTAL: 5V/1A TIEMPO DE CARGA: ~ 2 horas (usando una batería de 1500 mAh)
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DESCRIPCIÓN DE LAS PARTES —



Indicador de estado de la carga



Puerto para suministro de energía con mecanismo de sujeción



INDICADOR DE ESTADO DE LA CARGA — COLOR DE LA LUZ: ESTADO: Apagado Azul Rojo destellando



Fuente de alimentación desconectada / Modo de espera Cargándose normalmente Necesita ajustar la colocación de su dispositivo



Rojo



Operación anormal



SONIDO:



ESTADO:



Tono corto



El dispositivo ha comenzado a cargarse
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CÓMO USAR — CONEXIÓN DEL CABLE Coloque el conector de barril en el orificio en forma de T con el conector de barril apuntando hacia la derecha. Empuje el conector de barril hacia la derecha y luego empuje el cable en la ranura para trabarlo en su lugar.



PARA CARGAR Coloque su dispositivo sobre la base de carga inalámbrica. Asegúrese de alinear el receptor de carga del dispositivo sobre el centro de la base de carga inalámbrica.
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INSTRUCCIONES DE SEGURIDAD —



• No deje caer la base de carga inalámbrica desde alturas elevadas • No modifique, repare o desmonte la base de carga inalámbrica • No limpie con agua, alcohol o benceno • Mantenga la base de carga inalámbrica alejada de humedad y polvo • No coloque objetos de metal sobre la base de carga inalámbrica. • No coloque objetos extraños cerca o encima de la base de carga inalámbrica. • Mantenga la base de carga inalámbrica alejada de líquidos, humedad o cremas • Cambios o modificaciones que no hayan sido expresamente aprobados por la parte responsable del cumplimiento podría anular el permiso del usuario para operar el equipo.



DECLARACIÓN DE LA FCC —



Este dispositivo cumple con la Parte 15 de las reglas de la FCC y las reglas para equipo de tecnología de la información. La operación de este producto está sujeta a las siguientes dos condiciones: (1) Este dispositivo no puede causar interferencia dañina, y (2) este dispositivo deberá aceptar cualquier interferencia recibida, incluyendo interferencia que pudiera causarle una operación no deseada.



DECLARACIÓN DE IC —



Este aparato digital Clase B cumple con el ICES-003 canadiense.



GARANTÍA LIMITADA POR UN AÑO DE INCIPIO —



Este producto está garantizado contra defectos en materiales y fabricación por un año. Por favor visite incipio. com para consultar detalles completos.
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6001 Oak Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 [email protected] 1.800.733.0088 incipio.com /incipio @myincipio



PKG4863R10816
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Wireless® Wireless® Wireless - PDFHALL.COM 

If multiple Maestro Wireless Plug-in Modules are set up to the same Wireless ... A polarized outlet is intended to mate
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Wireless® Wireless® Wireless - Rexel 

Asistencia Técnica 24/7. 1.888.235.9466. Multiple Wireless Plug-in Module Applications. If multiple Maestro Wireless Plu
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PAD 

(847) 257-1909. 4141 Dundee Rd • Northbrook, IL 60062 www.USAVascularCenters.com. P.A.D.. (LA ARTERIOPATÍA. PERIFÉRICA).
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PAD 

Das TERRA MOBILE INDUSTRY PAD 885 mit seinem stoÃŸfesten, wasser- und staubdichten (IP65) GehÃ¤u- se ist optimal fÃ¼r den Einsatz im Bereich Handel,.
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CHARGING SHELf - CableOrganizer.com 

with an extension cord. ¡ADVERTENCIA! – LEA Y ... un cable de extensión. MISE EN GARDE ! – LISEz ET ... electrical servi
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Wireless® Wireless™ Wireless - Environmental Lights 

C onnect the equipment into an outlet on a circuit different from that to which the receiver is connected. ... cause the
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Wireless® Wireless™ Wireless - Environmental Lights 

Atenuador para lámparas halógenas / incandescentes, con receptor de radiofrecuencia. MRF2-600M. 120 V. 60 Hz 600 W (Unip
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Battery and Charging - RoboShop.lt 

cleaning while the cloth is wet. Tip: Start with dry sweep mode to pick up surface grit and then follow with a wet cloth










 


[image: alt]





Electric Vehicle Charging Station 

Retire los 8 tornillos de cabeza Torx y después levante la cubierta para retirarla (Figura 3). Desconecte los conectores
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Magnetic Charging Dock - FCC ID 

result in fire, electric shock, or other injury or damage. ... sur une source d'alimentation, car il peut entraîner une
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WirelessTM Wireless™ Wireless - Lutron 

The Maestro Wireless Switch is UL® Listed for use with all magnetic and electronic fluorescent ballasts. Technical Assis
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wireless wireless system truediversity wireless system - Samson ... 

cating whether the installed battery is at low (red), mid (yellow) or high ...... hat, und schaltet dieses Signal automa
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ICU Twin - ICU Charging Stations 

ICU Twin, Installationsanleitung, RFID-Karten, Schlüssel,. Montageplatte, Montagezubehör. Netzanschluss. 5 x 4-16 mm2. Nennspannung. 400 V. Nennstrom.
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USB Charging Keystone Jack Instructions 

North & South America. IC Intracom Americas ... on a circuit different from the receiver; or consult the dealer or a
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Professional Charging Cart with Casters 

Package Contents. â€¢ Professional Charging Cart with Casters. â€¢ Keys (4). â€¢ Instructions. For more information on Intellinet products, consult your local dealer or visit www.intelllinet-network.com. All names of products or services mentioned he
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WIRELESS MICROPHONES 

WIRELESS MICROPHONES. LDU505. 584-607 MHz. Channel Group 1. Group 2. Group 3. Group 4. Group 5. Group 6. Group 7. Group 8. Group 9. Group 10. 1.
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Portable Charging Dock Manual MAIN COPY.cdr 

Please verify your box for the following items. Note that some models may not ... 3.5mm Aux in/out- compatible with most
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Apple Wireless Keyboard Apple Wireless Mouse 

computer, and use the Setup Assistant to set up your keyboard and mouse with ... Your Apple Wireless Mouse comes with tw










 


[image: alt]





El qi gong, todo un mundo 

27 dic. 2011 - del templo Shaolín e introductor del budismo mahayana, presentó una serie de ejercicios para mejorar la v
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Professional Charging Cart with Casters Quick ... - produktinfo.conrad 

removable batteries or accumulators, dispose of these separately according to your local ... office, your household waste disposal service or the shop where you ...
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10-Port USB Charging Station Instructions - Etilize 

1. Todos los productos a que se refiere esta garantÃa, ampara su cambio fÃsico, sin ningÃºn cargo para el consumidor. 2. El comercializador no tiene talleres de servicio, debido a que los productos que se garantizan no cuentan con reparaciones, ni 
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Gebrauchsanleitung HeartSine samaritanÂ® PAD 

zur Erkennung des Kammerflimmerns (VF). ... Das Kammerflimmern (VF), ..... 92,55. 80,52. Nicht per Schock zu behandelnder Rhythmus: alle anderen ...
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kenko fit sleep pad 

Tela de gran suavidad, cÃ¡lida, transpirable y resistente al uso. KENKO FIT SLEEP PAD. 1. 2. 3. DiseÃ±o interior que gen
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HeartSine® samaritan® PAD 500P 

sind unentbehrlich für die Erste Hilfe bei einem plötzlichen Herzstillstand. Manche Fälle sind mit einer ... Kinder zwischen 1 und 8 Jahren bzw. bis zu 25 kg ...
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